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JADWAL KULIAH

SKS HARI, JAM

KELAS

RUANG

3 Selasa, 07:30 - 10:00
3 Rabu, 10:15 - 12:45
3 Senin, 10:15 - 12:45
3 Kamis, 07:30 - 10:00
3 Selasa, 13:00 - 15:30
2 Jumat, 07:30 - 09:10
3 Rabu, 07:30 - 10:00
2 Jumat, 14:00 - 15:40

DA1312AA
DA1313BA
DA1321BB
DA1314AB
DA1312CA
DA1315AE
DA1313AF
DA3315CB

31069 PENGANTAR EKONOMI MIKRO
84006 MATEMATIKA BISNIS
84014 PENGANTAR BISNIS
84038 PENGANTAR AKUNTANSI
90001 APLIKASI KOMPUTER
90004 ETIK UMB
90006 BAHASA INGGRIS I
90037 PANCASILA
DOSEN PA

Hesti Maheswari Supandi, SE. M.Si.

4
Aktif
Cuti : 0
Non Aktif : 0
Total Masa Studi : 4
Masa Studi Efektif : 10
Sisa Masa Studi : 6
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